mm/Zoll

@33.7/1"
@33.7 /1"
@33.7/1"
@33.7 /1"
D424 [ 174"
@42.4 1 14"
D424 [ 174"
D424 [ 174"
326.9 1 %"
326.9 | %"
326.9 1 %"
@21.3 /%"
@213 17"
@48.3 /1"
@48.3 1 175"
248.3 /17"

Ausflhrung:

Preise:

Name:
Firma:
Adresse:
Telefon:
Email:

Datum:

N\ VY4

- Wirtschaftlich

Mensch - Plant

—— Rohrendkappen

Preistbersicht / Bestellformular

Artikel-Nr. Beschreibung

8001

8005
8007
8002
8003
8006
8008
8004
8012
8011

8010
8014
8013
8041

8042
8043

Flach mit Radius R2
Flach mit Facette 2 mm
Mit Innengewinde M6
Bombiert

Flach mit Radius R2
Flach mit Facette 2 mm
Mit Innengewinde M6
Bombiert

Bombiert

Flach mit Facette 2 mm
Flach mit Radius R2
Flach mit Facette 2 mm
Flach mit Radius R2
Flach mit Radius R2
Flach mit Facette 2 mm
Flach mit Radius RX

Edelstahl 1.4305, feingedreht
in CHF, exkl. MwSt, ab Werk, unverpackt

Preis/Stk.

3.20
3.20
3.20
3.50
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.50
3.30
3.00
3.00
2.80
2.80
4.90
4.90
5.60

Anzahl

Unterschrift:

MPW-Weber GmbH
Industriestrasse 40
CH-5600 Lenzburg

Tel. +41 62 891 31 22
info@mpw-weber.ch
www.mpw-weber.ch





